19 Ekim 2002 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
YILBAY(5)

HICAZKAR(9)
DARKER(7)

BEYAZ SIMSEK(3)
GODS DAUGHTER(8)
AKHILLEUS(1)
VALIN(12)

KING ZOGO(4)
SHANIA(11)
AYKANBEY(2)

LAYLA(10) (IRE)

12 ANULA®) (IRE)

Yas
2yde

2ydd
2ydd
2yke
2yad
2yde
2yad
2yde
2yad
2yae
2yad

2ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1)13.800 &
1.)2.760 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
WOLF (CH) - GREY GYPSY (GB)

MAGIC RNG (IRE) - MASUR! KABISA (USA)

DISTANT RELATVE (IRE) - ARSTA

RVER SPECIAL (USA) - ELMA

BARNATO (USA) - BILIYORMUSUNLZ KiM

MANLA (USA) - RUSTY

MLLKOM (GB) - DELRAY JET (USA)

PRVATE TENDER (GB) - KATARNA

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - MARGAUX DUFONT (USA)
BARNATO (USA) - CECIANA

ST JOVITE (USA) - EXACTLY RGHT (USA)

BAHHARE (USA) - MSS FENNINE (IRE)

IKILi( ) :17,45 b, UCLU BAHIS( ) 17,24 +, CIFTE( ) :18,45 b

Maiden

2)5520 ¢
2)1.104 ¢

Siklet

56
545
54,5
56
54,5
56
54,5
56
54,5
56
545

54,5

Jokey
O.SEZIK

YAKAGAC
B.GOKGE
H.KARATAS

K. TOKACOGLU
E.YALCIN
C.DURSUN
ABIRDAL
S.BOYRAZ
Y.TUNG
N.SOLEN

E.YAWZ

istanbul Hipdromu (81. Yans Giinii)

56 kg, 1600 Cim
3.)2760 % 4)1.380 ¢
3.)552 ¢ 4)276 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Gk. HP
A HS. KAYA I.S.UCUNCUOGLU 1.39.84 8,70 10 27
M ALP. 6ZOGUL H.CALISKAN 1.39.85 3,00 9 0
E.UMR.GiZ H.AHMET GiZ 1.40.18 3,80 4 0
H. S EKINCI L.OZDENIZ 1.40.33 2,30 6 41
BUR. SOLPUK I.ERDEM 1.40.64 26,60 12 20
HUL. GIL KARDA 14193 13,05 5 0
M AFA GUNYASAR  OKANDUR 14197 23,30 8 20
ISM CAKMAKOGLU  ALi GUNES 14217 2745 1 0
LEV. SARIKAYA TKURT 14232 6,20 3 28
SEN. TOKER N.YILMAZ 14262 41,95 11 19
KEM KURT MB.TEMZKAN 14292 47,25 7 0
F. GUN. BAYLAV U.KARAKOCA 1.45.37 10,00 2 0



